


VEUVE AMBAL BLANC DE BLANCS 1.250.000245.000

SPARKLING WINE

HOUSE WINE

The delicate sparkle emphasised by its golden yellow hue and fine 
bubbles. The harmonious and fruity palate reveals notes of exotic fruits, 
lime and lemon.

Chardonnay, Aligote | Burgundy, France

CHATEAU CLOU DU PIN

GLASS                  BOTTLE

WHITE WINE

A pale yellow color, with a green glow due to its youth. The nose is 
expressive, citrus, muscaté, with a mineral side (gunflint) due to its soil.

Sauvignon Blanc | Bordeaux, France 
245.000 1.250.000

PROTEA

Appealing stonefruit aromas with a gentle lemon zest edge. The palate is 
fruity with more nectarine, apricot, quince and touch of ripe honeyed 
sweetness to balance the vibrant, fresh acidity.

Chenin Blanc | Western Cape, South Africa
245.000 1.250.000

GLASS                  BOTTLE

GLASS                  BOTTLE

ROSE WINE

235.000 1.150.000

CHATEAU CLOU DU PIN 

GLASS                  BOTTLE

RED WINE

Cherry, plum, blackberry, clove, pepper and violet dominate the nose 
and mouth of this dark purple wine. The final tasting is long and harmonious 
on fine tannins.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot | Bordeaux, France 
245.000 1.250.000

BARRAMUNDI SHIRAZ  

Notes of plums, fruit cake, dark berries, vanilla and pepper in its 
bouquet, complemented by a fine spice. It is full-bodied, aromatic with 
silky tannins.

Shiraz | South Eastern Australia, Australia 
245.000 1.250.000

LUCCARELLI 

Deep purple red with dark violet reflections; intense and persistent 
aroma, with blackcurrant and wild fruit scent, spicy, with thyme notes.

Negroamaro | Puglia, Italy
215.000 1.050.000

LUCCARELLI

Pale yellow with notes of citrus fruit, green apple, and pear, along with 
a refreshing minerality. It's light-bodied and crisp with a palate-cleansing 
finish.

Chardonnay, Malvasia | Puglia, Italy
215.000 1.050.000

DUFOULEUR MONOPOLE ROSE 

Nice nose with notes of red fruit and morello cherries. Very fresh, with 
soft tannins, great complexity in the mouth and a long finish.

Grenache, Carignan | Vin de France, France

All prices are quoted in VND.



GEMMA DI LUNA PROSECCO 1.950.000

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

This wine is fizzy and floral on the nose. On the palate, a complex 
symphony of fresh fruit is in perfect harmony with crisp acidity that 
finishes off with a lovely minerality.

Glera | Veneto, Italy

BOTTLE

FREIXENET PROSECCO 2.750.000

Lively effervescence and fresh aromas of citrus, apple and flowers. 
Clean and fresh on the palate with tones of ripe lemon, green apple 
and grapefruit. 

Glera | Veneto, Italy 

CHAMPAGNE BILLECART-SALMON BRUT RÉSERVE 5.500.000

Intense with radiant freshness. Floral notes with fresh fruits highlighted 
by light biscuit aromas. Pure with delicate texture, fresh apple and 
crunchy pears.

Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir | Champagne , France

SANTA CAROLINA RESERVA 1.450.000

WHITE WINE

Bright, pale lemon-green color; extra dry, fresh acidity and 
medium-bodied; flavours of kiwi, gooseberry, white pepper and lime; 
medium finish.

Sauvignon Blanc | Leyda Valley, Chile

BOTTLE

LA VIEILLE FERME, BLANC 1.690.000

Intense and persistent bouquet, fruity with hints of ripe yellow fruits. 
Fresh, ready to drink, pleasant, harmonic and persistent.

Bourboulenc, Grenache Blanc | Côtes Du Rhône, France

DANZANTE  1.850.000

Rich and persistent notes of ripe summer fruits lead the way for lingering 
and fresh citrusy finish.

Pinot Grigio | Veneto, Italy 

ROBERT MONDAVI WOODBRIDGE  2.050.000

Aromas and flavor of pear, peach and floral notes. Nuances of apple 
pie with spices, ending in a silky finish.

Chardonnay | Califonia, USA 

GREYWACKE 2.350.000

Enticing aromas of cassis, lemon sorbet and green mango, with a 
delicate dusting of white pepper spice. On the palate, juicy and baked 
apple pie notes are lifted by fragrant layers of elderflower, yuzu and 
ripe citrus. 

Sauvignon Blanc | Marlborough, New Zealand

SAN MARZANO EDDA 2.600.000

Mellow floral notes, of peach, tropical fruits and delicate vanilla 
pervade the nose. Generous in its elegance, fresh, delicate and mineral. 

Chardonnay, Fiano | Puglia, Italy

DOMAINE WEINBACH 2.750.000

Delightful on the nose with aromas of white blossoms and notes of 
lime. Offers a wonderful combination of crisp Granny Smith apples and 
a fine minerality.

Riesling | Alsace, France

All prices are quoted in VND.



REMOLE TOSCANA ROSE 1.850.000

ROSE WINE

A crystal-pink colour. Notes of small red berries that combine beautifully 
with subtle-yet-fresh hints of citrus fruit, floral notes. 

Sangiovese | Tuscany, Italy

BOTTLE

H&B COTES DE PROVENCE  2.350.000

A delightful pale pink rose with expressive floral notes backed by 
fennel and anise. It offers immense charm and minerality on the finish.

Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah | Côtes de Provence, France

SALENTEIN PORTILLO 1.450.000

RED WINE

Fresh red fruit (plum and blackberry) stand out. Round or ripe tannins 
and sweet finish. Balanced and intense wine with clear varietal character.
 

Malbec | Mendoza, Argentina

BOTTLE

DOMAINE HAUTE BRANDE 1.450.000

Lovely red fruit scents like cherry, plum and prune. On the palate the 
wine is soft and velvety with round tannin and after taste of fresh strawberry 
notes.

Merlot | Bordeaux, France 

SANTA CAROLINA RESERVA 1.490.000

Deep, bright violet color, this wine exhibits an expressive fruit-scented 
nose of raspberry, black pepper and cedar notes on the palate, grippy 
tannins, and a long, pleasant finish.  

Carbenet Sauvignon | Colchagua Valley, Chile

ALEXANDRINS LES TERRASSES ROUGE 1.850.000

Pretty deep colour. On the palate, it shows complexity with tannins still 
present, but with finesse and elegance, and a beautiful freshness.

Grenache, Syrah | Côtes Du Rhône, France 

ROBERT MONDAVI WOODBRIDGE 2.050.000

Rich blackberry and black cherry notes with complex hints of dark chocolate, 
cedar, and black olive. Ripe, fruity flavors are structured with smooth, 
velvety.

Cabernet Sauvignon | Califonia, USA

VANITÁ 2.350.000

Intense bouquet with hints of cherries and blackberries, soaked in mint 
tobacco, slightly spicy, finishing with notes of cocoa and coffee. 

Primitivo | Puglia, Italy 

LOUIS LATOUR BOURGOGNE 2.950.000

It offers nice cherry aromas on the nose. The palate is fresh and round 
with blackcurrant bud notes. A gourmet wine with silky tannins.

Pinot Noir | Burgundy, France 

MUGA RIOJA RESERVA  3.050.000

Medium-bodied on the palate, the wine shows lovely balance with 
hints of roasted coffee beans, ripe red and black fruit, silky tannins and 
a lingering finish. 

Tempranillo, Garnacha | Rioja, Spain

All prices are quoted in VND.



F NEGROAMARO

3.750.000

Very deep purple red; wide and complex to the 
nose, with notes of spices, soft fruit and cherry 
jam. A full-bodied wine, soft and balanced, rich 

in fine tannins, with a pleasant long lasting 
finish.

Negroamaro | Puglia, Italy

All prices are quoted in VND.



All prices are quoted in VND.

THE TEMPLE SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

WELCOME TO THE TEMPLE 225.000

Grey Goose Vodka, Cointreau, Sweet & Sour Mix, Hot Chili, Lemongrass, Orange 
Peel.

“MI CARINO” COCKTAIL

CLÁNICO 195.000

Gin, Liqueur, Blueberry puree, Homemade Butterfly Pea Syrup , Sweet & Sour 
mixed, (Egg white optional)

PERFECIÓN 195.000

Gin, Orange liqueur, lemon juice, (Egg white optional)

ENERGÉTICA 195.000

Bourbon, Orange Juice, Pineapple juice, Lemon juice, Ginger syrup, Angostura 
bitter

VALENTÍA 195.000

Tequila, Blue curacao , Dragon fruit juice, Sweet & Sour mixed, (Egg white 
optional)

PASIÓN 215.000

Sparkling Wine, Crème De Cassic, Passion Fruit juice

CLASSIC COCKTAIL

WINE COCKTAIL

CLASSIC MARTINI 195.000

Bombay Sapphire Gin, Dry Vermouth, Green Olive or Lemon Peel
Optional: Stirred or Shaken / Vodka Based / Dry / Perfect / Wet / Dirty / Lemon 
Twist or Green Olive

ESPRESSO  MARTINI 195.000

Absolut Vodka, Kalua, Espresso coffee

TEQUILA SUNRISE 185.000

Tequila, Orange juice, Grenadine syrup

STAIRWAY TO HEAVEN 205.000

House Red Wine, Passion Fruit Juice, Cherry Brandy, Creme de Cassic, Fresh 
Mint Leaf

LA VIE EN ROSE 205.000

House White Wine, Strawberry puree, Rose Syrup , Angostura Bitter, Fresh Lime 
Juice, Fresh Apple Juice

MIMOSA 205.000

Sparkling wine, Orange juice, Orange Peel

COSMOPOLITAN 195.000
Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime Juice, Orange Peel

MANHATTAN 195.000

Bourbon Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitter, Orange Peel

TROPICAL SANGRIA 205.000/375.000

Red Wine: House red wine, Cherry Brandy, Tropical Fruit, Sprite.
White Wine: House white wine, Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice, Peach Juice, 
Tropical Fruit, Soda.

Optional

MELON MELODY 205.000

Bombay Sapphire Gin, Watermelon Juice, Sweet and Sour mix. Angostura Bitter
Optional: With/without Eggwhite. Frozen ( without eggwhite)

TEMPLE SUNSET 205.000

Sparkling Wine, Tonic, Homemade Blueberry Syrup

HOI AN MEMORIES 205.000

Hoi An Sampan Rum, Martini Rosso, Homemade Cranberry infused Anise star, 
Sweet & Sour Mixed, Salt and Chilli powder



All prices are quoted in VND.

WHISKY SOUR
Bourbon Whiskey, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitter, Lemon Peel
Optional: With or Without The Egg White.

MOJITO 195.000

195.000

Barcadi Light Rum, Captain Morgan Dark Rum, Fresh Lime Juice, Brown Sugar 
Syrup, Fresh Mint Leaf, Mint Syrup, Soda Water

CAIPIROSKA 185.000

Absolut Vodka, Lime, Cane sugar,
Optional: Classic, Strawberry, Mango, Passion fruit

NEGRONI 195.000

Bombay Sapphire Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitter, Orange 
Slice

MARGARITA 195.000

Jose Cuervo Reposado Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Salt, 
Lime Slice
Optional: Classic or Seasonal Fruity Frozen

MAITAI 195.000
Barcadi Light Rum, Captain Morgan Dark Rum, Grand Marnier, Homemade 
Infused Almond Syrup, Fresh Orange Juice, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, 
Angos- tura Bitter, Orange Peel, Fresh Mint Leaf

CLASSIC DAIQUIRI 185.000

Havana anejo Rum, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Lime Peel
Optional: Classic or Seasonal Fruity Frozen

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 195.000

Absolut Vodka, Gordon London Dry Gin, Bacardi Light Rum, Jose Cuervo Tequila, 
Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice, Coke, Orange peel and Mint Leaf

SEX ON THE BEACH 195.000

Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, Peach Liqueur, Peach Juice, Fresh Orange Juice, 
Grenadine, Orange Peel, Fresh Lime Juice

PINA COLADA 195.000

Bacardi Light Rum, Captain Morgan Dark Rum, Malibu, Fresh Pineapple Juice, 
Coconut Milk, Whipping Cream, Angostura Bitter, Coconut syrup

STANDARD MIXED DRINKS
135.000

YOUR CHOICE OF

APERITIF
Campari / Ricard / Martini Dry, Martini Rosso, Martini Bianco

LIQUEUR
Drambuie / Amaretto / Galliano / Jagermeister

HOUSE SPIRIT  
Absolut Vodka / Gordon Gin /

Bacardi Rum / Jose Cuervo Tequila / J.W Red lable Whisky

MIX WITH
Soda / Tonic / Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite / Red bull / Ginger Ale

PREMIUM MIXED DRINK

225.000
YOUR CHOICE OF

Hendrick Gin, Grey Goose Vodka, Sampan Rum, Wild Turkey Whiskey

Mix with: Soda / Tonic / Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite / Red bull / Ginger Ale /
Fresh Orange Juice

BOTTLED BEER

CORONA

HEINEKEN

TIGER/ TIGER CRYSTAL

LARUE /SAIGON

125.000

85.000

85.000

65.000



SUNSET TANGERINE WHEAT  240ml / 400ml                         95.000 / 135.000
ABV: 4.2, IBU: 16
 
A combination of Pilsner and Wheat Malts with a classic American Hop that add 
Hints of floral and spice . It then gets a hefty addition of fresh local Tangerine 
deliver a beautiful refreshing fragrance and Citrus blast.

DRAGON IPA : 240ML / 400ML                        105.000 / 145.000
ABV: 4.8, IBU: 32

Inspired by Da Nang’s fire breathing Dragon Bridge, this session style IPA is 
bursting with three fragrant hops and three rich malts. Smooth enough  to 
enjoyed all day.

THE  CRAFT BEER - DRAFT

MOCKTAIL

SHIRLEY TEMPLE 115.000

Fresh lemon juice, Cherry, Grenadine, Sprite

PASSION AND LOVE 115.000

Fresh Passion Fruit Juice, Fresh Mint Leaf, Mint Syrup, Sprite

WANDERING CLOUDS 115.000

Tonic, Lychee, Blue Curacao Syrup

VIRGIN MOJITO 115.000

Fresh Lime Juice, Fresh Mint Leaf, Mint Syrup, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

VIRGIN PINA COLADA 125.000

Fresh Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk, Coconut Syrup, Whipping Cream

FELIZ NAVIDAD 125.000

Fresh Banana, Apple Juice, Strawberry Puree, Fresh Lime Juice

THE TEMPLE DELIGHT 125.000

Lychee Juice, Mango, Lime Juice, Strawberry Puree

CHOCOLATE   MILK   SHAKE 125.000

Chocolate Syrup, Chocolate Ice Cream, Cocoa Powder, Fresh Milk, Whipping 
cream

BANANA & MANGO MILKSHAKE 125.000

Fresh Banana, Mango, Fresh Milk, Whipping cream

SCENT OF THE TEMPLE 125.000

Fresh Dragon Fruit, Kumquat Juice, Mango, Ginger Syrup  

FRESHEST JUICE IN ANCIENT TOWN

COCONUT JUICE

HOIAN LIME JUICE

MANGO JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

WATERMELON JUICE

CARROT JUICE

CUCUMBER JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

90.000

85.000

85.000

85.000

85.000

85.000

85.000

90.000

All prices are quoted in VND.



All prices are quoted in VND.

TEMPLE DELIGHTFUL COFFEE

THE TEMPLE SIGNATURE EGG COFFEE

THE TEMPLE FRESH COCONUT COFFEE

“MUỐI” COFFEE

95.000

135.000

135.000

SOFT DRINKS

COKE / DIET COKE / SPRITE / FANTA

GINGER ALE / SODA / TONIC

RED BULL

50.000

50.000

55.000

STILL & SPARKLING WATER

ALBA (Mineral 450ml)

ALBA (Sparkling 450ml)

EVIAN (Mineral - 330ml / 750ml)

EVIAN  (Sparkling - 750ml)

SELECTION COFFEE

VIETNAMESE HOT BLACK COFFEE

VIETNAMESE HOT COFFEE (with condensed milk)

VIETNAMESE ICED BLACK COFFEE

VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE (with condensed milk)

AMERICANO /LONG BLACK

SINGLE ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO/ESPRESSO MACCHIATO

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO /LATTE /FLAT WHITE/MOCHA

IRISH COFFEE

55.000

60.000

55.000

60.000

55.000

55.000

75.000

80.000

85.000

120.000

TEA

EARL GREY

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

GREEN TEA

JASMINE TEA

CHAMOMILE TEA

GINGER TEA

PEPPERMINT TEA

50.000

50.000

50.000

50.000

50.000

50.000

50.000

(SERVED IN A TEA POT)

VIETNAMESE TEA

THAI NGUYEN GREEN TEA 65.000

SMALL LARGE

N/A

N/A

135.000

135.000

85.000

85.000 

95.000 

N/A



APERITIF & DIGESTIF & LIQUEUR

SPIRITS

VODKA

GIN

RUM

TEQUILA

All prices are quoted in VND.

(SINGLE SHOT 40ml: 115.000)

SINGLE SHOT
(40ml)

BOTTLE

Campari / Ricard / Martini Dry/ Martini Bianco /Martini Rosso /Drambuie/ 
Bailey’s / Frangelico/Kahlua / Coin- Treau / Grand Marnier / Drambuie/Midori/ 

Amaretto / Galliano / Jagermeister

ABSOLUT

SMIRNOFF BLACK

GREY GOOSE

KETEL ONE

950.000

1.850.000

2.300.000

2.700.000

95.000

125.000

135.000

165.000

SINGLE SHOT
(40ml)

BOTTLE

GORDON LONDON DRY

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY

HENDRICK GIN

TANGERAY N. 10

950.000

1.450.000

1.450.000

3.400.000

4.200.000

95.000

105.000

105.000

195.000

235.000

SINGLE SHOT
(40ml)

BOTTLE

HAVANA ANEJO

BARCADI LIGHT

BARCADI GOLD

CAPTAIN MORGAN

SAMPAN

ZACAPA 23

1.350.000

1.250.000

1.350.000

1.250.000

3.350.000

4.200.000

105.000

95.000

105.000

95.000

205.000

305.000

SINGLE SHOT
(40ml)

BOTTLE

JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO SILVER

JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO GOLD

PATRON SILVER

1.450.000

1.450.000

4.150.000

105.000

105.000

180.000



SINGLE SHOT
(40ml)

BOTTLE

BALENTINES 21Y.O 5.550.000350.000

GLENVILET 15 6.350.000375.000

TALISKER 10 4.250.000265.000

LAGAVULIN 16 7.750.000475.000

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

SINGLE SHOT
(40ml)

BOTTLE

HAIG CLUB

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER X.R21

CHIVAS 18

GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL

4.950.000

1.150.000

2.500.000

4.150.000

13.450.000

9.150.000

4.050.000

3.950.000

295.000

95.000

145.000

250.000

790.000

550.000

235.000

220.000

SINGLE GRAIN – BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

SINGLE SHOT
(40ml)

BOTTLE

JAMESON

JACK DANIEL

BULLEIT BOURBON

WILD TURKEY 

950.000

1.850.000

2.700.000

2.700.000

95.000

135.000

175.000

175.000

TENNESSEE / BOURBON / IRISH WHISKEY

SINGLE SHOT
(40ml)

BOTTLE

HENNESSY V.S.O.P 5.100.000305.000

HENNESSY X.O 10.500.000650.000

MARTELL V.S.O.P 4.500.000275.000

CONRVOISIER V.S.O.P 4.500.000275.000

REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P 4.750.000285.000

BRANDY

All prices are quoted in VND.



No.132 Hung Vuong Street, Thanh Ha, Hoi An City, Vietnam
T: +84 235 3915 915 - E: temple@lasiestaresorts.com 
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